
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII 1895

I.D.: 84373505

Data publicarii	03.07.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.199,92 RON - 4.199,92 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE ACOPERIT 20MP DEXTER BUC 19 8 14.99 119.92 142.70 2 DISPERSIT ANTIMUCEGAI 15L BUC 19 8 278.00 2 224.00 2 646.56 3 AMORSA ZERO MUCEGAI OSKAR BUC 19 6 68.00 408.00 485.52 4 TRAFALLET CU MANER SI TAVA BUC 19 3 48.00 144.00 171.36 5 COADA TELESCOPICA 3.2M BUC 19 3 64.00 192.00 228.48 6 GLET CT126 BUC 19 3 54.00 162.00 192.78 7 TINCI INTERIOR 25KG BUC 19 3 49.00 147.00 174.93 8 BANDA HARTIE 50M BUC 19 10 14.50 145.00 172.55 9 SOLUTIE ANTIMUCEGAI 1L BUC 19 7 34.00 238.00 283.22 10 MEMBRANA HIDROIZOLATOARE 5L BUC 19 2 210.00 420.00 499.80
